A B
C
1.5
L
W
T
a
Pow

0.25 2.0 15 33 82 250 560 2K 5K 25K
0.3 3.0 18 39 100 270 600 2.2K 6.8K
0.33 4.0 20 40 120 300 680 2.5K 7.5K
OHMITE 1% Silicone Coated Wirewound - 1, 3 and 5 Watt
OHMITE Thick Film High-Value High-Voltage Wraparound Chip
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part No.
Value
(Ω) Power Tol. Temp.
Coef.
Price Each
1 25 50 100 500
588-HVC0805T1004JET HVC0805T1004JET 1M 125 5% 100ppm 1.50 1.25 1.12 1.00 .801
588-HVC0805T5004JET HVC0805T5004JET 5M 125 5% 100ppm 1.50 1.25 1.12 1.00 .801
588-HVC0805T1005JET HVC0805T1005JET 10M 125 5% 100ppm 1.88 1.57 1.42 1.26 1.00
588-HVC0805T5005JET HVC0805T5005JET 50M 125 5% 100ppm 1.88 1.57 1.42 1.26 1.00
588-HVC0805T1006JET HVC0805T1006JET 100M 125 5% 100ppm 1.88 1.57 1.42 1.26 1.00
588-HVC0805Z5006JET HVC0805Z5006JET 500M 125 5% 250ppm 4.74 4.21 3.79 3.69 3.26
588-HVC0805Z1007JET HVC0805Z1007JET 1G 125 5% 250ppm 7.98 7.09 6.38 6.21 5.50
588-HVC0805Z1008KET HVC0805Z1008KET 10G 125 10% 250ppm 7.46 6.63 5.97 5.80 5.14
588-HVC1206T1004JET HVC1206T1004JET 1M 250 5% 100ppm 1.31 1.09 .986 .876 .707
588-HVC1206T5004JET HVC1206T5004JET 5M 250 5% 100ppm 1.31 1.09 .986 .876 .707
588-HVC1206T1005JET HVC1206T1005JET 10M 250 5% 100ppm 1.67 1.39 1.25 1.11 .895
588-HVC1206T5005JET HVC1206T5005JET 50M 250 5% 100ppm 1.67 1.39 1.25 1.11 .895
588-HVC1206T1006JET HVC1206T1006JET 100M 250 5% 100ppm 1.67 1.39 1.25 1.11 .895
588-HVC1206Z5006JET HVC1206Z5006JET 500M 250 5% 250ppm 4.22 3.75 3.38 3.28 2.91
588-HVC1206Z1007JET HVC1206Z1007JET 1G 250 5% 250ppm 7.13 6.34 5.70 5.54 4.91
588-HVC1206Z1008KET HVC1206Z1008KET 10G 250 10% 250ppm 6.61 5.88 5.29 5.14 4.55
588-HVC2512T1004JET HVC2512T1004JET 1M 1000 5% 100ppm 3.14 2.79 2.51 2.44 2.16
588-HVC2512T5004JET HVC2512T5004JET 5M 1000 5% 100ppm 3.14 2.79 2.51 2.44 2.16
588-HVC2512T1005JET HVC2512T1005JET 10M 1000 5% 100ppm 3.14 2.79 2.51 2.44 2.16
588-HVC2512T5005JET HVC2512T5005JET 50M 1000 5% 100ppm 3.14 2.79 2.51 2.44 2.16
588-HVC2512T1006JET HVC2512T1006JET 100M 1000 5% 100ppm 3.14 2.79 2.51 2.44 2.16
588-HVC2512Z5006JET HVC2512Z5006JET 500M 1000 5% 250ppm 6.61 5.88 5.29 5.14 4.55
588-HVC2512Z1007JET HVC2512Z1007JET 1G 1000 5% 250ppm 8.50 7.55 6.80 6.61 5.85
HVC SERIES
Features:
•	 Low temperature and voltage dependency
•	 Suitable for high vacuum applications - no organics